
Chinook High School
School Council Meeting Agenda

October 11, 2023 7:00pm

1. Call to Order
a. Introductions
b. Review Agenda

2. Business
a. Council Mission/Vision

3. Committee Reports
a. Student Leadership
b. District School Council
c. Trustee

4. Admin Reports
a. Principals Report
b. Admin/Teacher Reports

5. Budget Update

6. Added Business

Upcoming Events
● Fri/Sat Oct 13/14 - Super South Volleyball Tournament
● Fri Oct 20 - Photo Retake Day
● Mon Oct 23 - Guitar Concert
● Wed Oct 25 - Haunting Harmonies Concert
● Thur Oct 26 - Parent Teacher Interviews (No School for Students)
● Fri Oct 27 - No School for Students
● Mon Oct 30 - Academic Awards
● Wed Nov 1 - Football Awards
● Mon/Tues Nov 6/7 - Rocking Through the Ages 4
● Tues Nov 7 - Quarter 2 Begins

Upcoming Council Meetings
● November 8, 2023
● January 17, 2024
● February 14, 2024
● March 13, 2024
● May 15, 2024


